
BRITISH

MEDICAL JOURNAL

VOLUME 282

JANUARY TO JUNE

1981

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA. MB. FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson-ME. BS
Tony Smith, MA. BNM, BCh

BRIMSH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WC1H 9JR



KEY TO DATES AND PAGES

The following table gives a key to the dates and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL
in volume 282 (1981).

Date of issue
January 3

10
17
24
31

February 7
14
21
28

March 7
14
21
28

April 4
11
18
25

May 2
9

16
23
30

June 6
13
20
27

Journal pages
1-88

89-168
168-248
249-338
339-416
417-500
501-586
587-672
673-758
759-842
843-924
925-1010
1011-1094
1095-1176
1177-1254
1255-1338
1339-1410
1411-1494
1495-1562
1563-1646
1647-1734
1735-1816
1817-1908
1909-1992
1993-2074
2075-2160

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this
index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting
BMA British Medical Association
CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical

Services
DHSS Department of Health and Social Security
GMC General Medical Council
GMSC General Medical Services Committee
HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists

Association
HJSGC Hospital Junior Staffs Group Committee

LMC Local Medical Committee
MRC Medical Research Council
NHS National Health Service
RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps
RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners
Scot CHMS Scottish Committee for Hospital
Medical Services

Scot GMSC Scottish General Medical Services
Committee

Scot HHD Scottish Home and Health Department

January to June 1981 Index, price £5.00

=

I

,'. British Medical Association, 1981


