

volume 282 january to june **1981**

Editor

Stephen Lock, MA, MB, FRCP

Deputy Editors

Gordon Macpherson, MB, BS Tony Smith, MA, BM, BCh

BRITISH MEDICAL ASSOCIATION, TAVISTOCK SQUARE, LONDON WC1H 9JR

KEY TO DATES AND PAGES					
The following table gives a key to the dates and the page numbers of the BRITISH MEDICAL JOURNAL in volume 282 (1981).					
Date of issue				Journal pages	
January	3	••	••	1-88	
	10	••	••	89-168	
	17	••	• •	168-248	
	24	••	••	249-338	
	31	••	••	339-416	
February	7	••	••	417-500	
	14	••	••	501-586	
	21	••	••	587-672	
	28	••	••	673-758	
March	7	••	••	759-842	
	14	••	••	843-924	
	21	••	• •	925-1010	
	28	••	••	1011-1094	
April	4	••	••	1095-1176	
	11	••	••	1177-1254	
	18	••	• •	1255-1338	
	25	••		1339-1410	
May	2	••	• •	1411-1494	
	9	••	• •	1495-1562	
	16	••	••	1563-1646	
	23	••	• •	1647-1734	
	30	••	••	1735-1816	
June	6	••		1817-1908	
	13	••		1909-1992	
	20		••	1993-2074	
	27	•••		2075-2160	

ABBREVIATIONS

The following abbreviations for the names of committees, meetings, societies, etc, have been used in this index.

ARM Annual Representative Meeting	LMC Local Medical Committee		
BMA British Medical Association	MRC Medical Research Council		
CCHMS Central Committee for Hospital Medical	NHS National Health Service		
Services	RAMC Royal Army Medical Corps		
DHSS Department of Health and Social Security	RCGP Royal College of General Practitioners		
GMC General Medical Council	Scot CHMS Scottish Committee for Hospital		
GMSC General Medical Services Committee	Medical Services		
HCSA Hospitals' Consultants and Specialists Association	Scot GMSC Scottish General Medical Services Committee		
	O THID O THIS I HAVE A HEALTH DEPARTMENT		